
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73091507 5PSSDB 20.74 5.70 118.22

73091520 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 20.83 5.70 118.73

73091543 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 20.09 5.70 114.51

73091574 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 20.04 6.20 124.25

73091624 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 10PSSDA 19.99 3.50 69.96

73091641 P3 - (116236) LAMAR CONS. ISD - #8 Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.21 5.70 115.20

73091693 P3 - 120612 7PSSDB 20.19 6.95 140.32

73091760 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.08 4.95 99.40

73091807 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.12 3.35 67.40

73091816 P3 - (117058) HEB HEMPSTEAD / Red hunt 7PSSDB 20.08 8.25 165.66

73091843 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 20.19 5.95 120.13

73091894 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 20.15 4.95 99.74

73091933 P3 - (121459) Alegacy - 1600 7PSSDB 20.15 6.20 124.93

73092003 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.18 4.95 99.89

73092043 P3 - (117265) Cypress Green Sec 18 5PSSDB 20.09 5.15 103.46

73092095 P3 - (116236) LAMAR CONS. ISD - #8 Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.05 5.70 114.29

73092156 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 20.22 4.95 100.09

73092191 P3 - (109545) Jubilee Section 2 10PSSDA 20.08 4.30 86.34

73092221 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 20.30 5.70 115.71

73092271 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.28 3.35 67.94

73092294 P3 - 97949 5PSSDB 20.30 5.95 120.79

73092351 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.26 3.50 70.91

73092376 P3 - 120731 10PSSDA 20.17 4.55 91.77

73092421 P3 - 112942 7PSSDB 20.31 5.95 120.84

73092474 P3 - (117032) ANNISTON Reserves sec 5 wsd paving appurtenances 10PSSDA 20.31 3.50 71.08

73092501 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 20.30 5.95 120.79

73092560 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.27 3.50 70.94

73092579 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 20.34 5.15 104.75

73092616 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.21 3.50 70.74

73092624 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 20.31 5.15 104.60

73092665 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 20.15 5.70 114.85

73092712 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.18 3.35 67.60

73092735 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 20.23 5.95 120.37

73092783 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.38 3.35 68.27

73092808 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 7PSSDB 20.23 5.45 110.25

73092867 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.36 3.35 68.21

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 4/4/2025

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R004853

3534

D140

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 117782



73092885 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 20.37 5.15 104.91

73092927 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.49 4.95 101.43

73092955 5PSSDB 20.40 4.95 100.98

3970.25

5% -198.51

SUBTOTAL 3771.74

-$299.20

TOTAL $3472.54

P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P

Fuel


	03-28-2025 to 04-03-2025



